
Shree Madhav Vidyapeeth 
Annual Exam Time Table 2020-21 

Class IX & XI 

Reporting Time: 9:15 am  

Exam Time: - 9:30 am to 12:30 pm 

 

 

Date Day IX XI-A XI - B XI - C 

26-03-21 Friday Science - - - 

01-04-21 Thursday English Maths/Bio Maths/IP/Eco Political Science 
05-04-21 Monday Mathematics Chemistry B.S. History 

08-04-21 Thursday So.Sc. Hindi Hindi Hindi 
10-04-21 Saturday Sanskrit English English English 

12-04-21 Monday Hindi Physics Account Geography 
 

Annual Practical Examination -2021 

Exam Time: - 9:30 Am to 11 Am  

Date Class Subject 

22/03/21 IX & XI(A) Science / Physics 
23/03/21 XI(A) Chemistry 

24/03/21 XI(A & B) Bio/IP/Geography 
 

Note:- 

1. Exam will be conducted offline. 

2. Full fee should be deposited. 

3. Date and informations are subject to change 

 

 

 

 

Principal 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Shree Madhav Vidyapeeth 
Pre-Board Exam Time Table 2020-21 

Class X & XII 

Reporting Time: 9:15 am  

Exam Time: - 9:30 am to 12:30 pm 

 

 

Date Day X XII-A XII- B XII-C XII-D 

25-03-21 Thursday So.Sc English English English English 
27-03-21 Saturday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi 

31-03-21 Wednesday Sanskrit Chemistry Account Account Geography 
03-04-21 Saturday Maths - - - Political science 

06-04-21 Tuesday English Maths/Bio Maths/ 
IP/Eco 

Maths/ 
IP/Eco 

Economics 

09-04-21 Friday Science Physics B.S. BS Sociology 
 

 Note:- 

1. Exam will be conducted offline. 

2. Full fee should be deposited. 

3. Date and informations are subject to change 

 

 

Principal 
 

 

 

 


